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ABOUT

Rosamund is a bathroom brand dedicated to offering top-notch well-designed bathroom products, including 
shower door, shower tray, basin, bathtub, mirror, and medicine cabinet. 

Trusted by millions of users across the globe, Rosamund products are chosen and can be seen in many 
designer hotels and boutique luxury clubs. We are currently seeking partners to work together to bring our 
better bathroom products and services to more consumers in the United States, including but not limited to 
brand distributors, logistic partners, brand ambassadors and etc. Join Rosamund, and discover a more 
personalized and state-of-the-art bathroom experience . 
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Patented Design
Rosamund products are patented in both structure and appearance. With our expertise, shows 
your unique bathroom aesthetic. At Rosamund, you can find unparalleled glass offerings and 
elegant metal part designs that makes your bathroom stands out from the crowd. 

Direct from Factory
The founder of Rosamund is born to a family that is dedicated to producing bathroom 
products. The family owns a factory of over 60 acres and produces everything in-house, from 
aluminum profiles and glass to bathtubs and stainless steel parts. All products offered by 
Rosamund are produced at this factory and are supplied to our brand distributors directly 
without any middle marketeers to guarantee the best price and quality. 

One-stop shopping
Rosamund aims to offer as many bathroom product categories as possible and all our product 
designs are so distinguished that you cannot find elsewhere. Once consumers step into a 
Rosamund shop, we will make them feel this is his/her dream bathroom and they can find all 
the right products for their home. 
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GLASS COLOR 

LAMINATED GLASS（APPLICABLE TO FULL FRAME SHOWER ROOM ONLY）

CRAFT GLASS

PATTERNED GLASS

COLORED LAMINATED GLASS（APPLICABLE TO FULL FRAME SHOWER ROOM ONLY）

Europe Grey

Product code: LBY-8305
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Golden Brown

Product code: LBY-8307
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Ultra-clear Glass 

Product code: LBY-8372
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Jade Sand 
Laminated Glass 

Product code: LBY-8318
Thickness: 5+5 mm
(Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Burberry Check Pattern
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: LBY-8332/43
Thickness: 5+5 mm
(Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Ultra-clear 
laminated Glass

Product code: LBY-8381/404
Thickness: 4+4 or 5+5 mm
(Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Louis Golden Sparkle

Product code: LBY-8493
Thickness: 4+4 mm
(Ultra-clear double frosted glass)

Ultra-fluted  Glass

Product code: LBY-8364
Thickness: 5+5 mm

Ultra-clear Ribbed Glass 
+ Ultra-clear Glass

Product code: LBY-8321
Thickness: 5+5 mm

Starry Silver Sparkle
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: LBY-8333/44
Thickness: 5+5 mm
(Ultra-clear double frosted glass +
Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Clear Laminated Glass

Product code: LBY-8482/405
Thickness: 4+4 or 5+5 mm
(Clear Glass) 

Starry Brown Sparkle
(Transparent/Non-transparent)

Product code: LBY-8335/46
Thickness: 5+5 mm
(Ultra-clear double frosted glass +
Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Ultra-clear Large Lamp Wick
+ Europe Grey

Product code: LBY-8365
Thickness: 5+5 mm

Gold Silk
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: LBY-8330/31
Thickness: 5+5 mm
(Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Silk Screen 
Horizontal Pattern

Product code: LBY-8210
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Europe Grey Glass 
with Mirror Coating

Product code: LBY-8267
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Matte black glass 
with mirror

Product code: LBY-8299
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Ultra-clear Fluted Glass

Product code: LBY-8442
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Ultra-clear Large Lamp 
Wick

Product code: LBY-8443
Thickness: 8 mm

Ultra-clear Gold Circle

Product code: LBY-8483
Thickness: 8 mm

Silk Road (Clear)

Product code: LBY-8484
Thickness: 8 mm

Crystal Purple Gradient 
Laminated Glass
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: 
LBY-8406/07/08/09
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Crystal Orange Gradient 
Laminated Glass
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: 
LBY-8414/15/16/17
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Crystal Blue Gradient 
Laminated Glass
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: 
LBY-8422/23/24/25
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Crystal White Gradient 
Laminated Glass
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: 
LBY-8498/99
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Crystal Purple Solid 
Color Laminated Glass
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: 
LBY-8451/52/59/60
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Crystal Orange Solid 
Color Laminated Glass
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: 
LBY-8453/54/61/62
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Crystal Blue Solid 
Color Laminated Glass
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: 
LBY-8449/50/57/58
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Crystal White Solid 
Color Laminated Glass
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: 
LBY-8455/56/63/64
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Ultra-fluted  Glass No. 1

Product code: LBY-8482
Thickness: 8 mm

Flourish Embossed Glass

Product code: LBY-8496
Thickness: 8 mmStarry Gold Sparkle

(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: LBY-8334/45
Thickness: 5+5 mm
(Ultra-clear double frosted glass +
Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Glasse Gold
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: LBY-8336/47
Thickness: 5+5 mm
(Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Ultra-clear Large Lamp Wick
+ Ultra-clear Glass

Product code: LBY-8370
Thickness: 5+5 mm

Grey Brown

Product code: LBY-8485
Thickness: 8/10 mm

Crystal Grey

Product code: LBY-8342
Thickness: 8/10 mm
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 SHOWER HANDLES SHOWER HANDLES

Product code: LS-8015
Size:∅19(Hole distance 144)
Material: Stainless steel

Product code: LS-8112
Size: 25×13(Hole distance 300）
Material: Stainless steel

Product code: LS-8210
Size: Hole distance 145
Material: Zinc

Product code: LS-8129
Size: 225/300
Material: SUS304

Product code: LS-8151
Size:170
Material: Zinc

Product code: LS-8164
Size: Hole distance 200
Material: Zinc

Product code: LS-8157
Size: 450/250
Material: SUS304

Product code: LS-8111
Size: Hole distance 400/500
Material: SUS304

Product code: LS-8217
Size: Hole distance 450/550/650
Material: SUS304

Product code: LS-8047
Size: Hole distance 475（Can be customized）
Material: Zinc + Aluminum
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Product code: LS-8001
Size: ∅25(Hole distance 275/375/475)
Material: Stainless steel

Product code: LS-8005
Size: 300 x（400/500）
Material: Stainless steel

Product code: LS-8073
Size : Hole distance 57
Material: Stainless steel

Product code: LS-8069
Size:∅19(Hole distance 150)
Material: Stainless steel

Product code: LS-8063
Size: Hole distance 380
Material: Zinc

Product code: LS-8070
Size:11×22(Hole distance 300)
Material: Zinc

Product code: LS-8110
Size: 300/320
Material: Stainless steel

Product code: LS-8211
Size: Hole distance 145
Material: Zinc

Product code: LS-8152
Size:45 x 20
Material: Zinc

Product code: LS-8121
Size: Hole distance 144
Material: ABS
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HIGH STYLE

LIGHT
SIMPLE LIFE

SHOWER ROOM
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Aluminium
shower doors
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 CU SERIES

CU-P721
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 1400 /     
1500 / 1600 / 1700 
H: 2000

�

�

CU-SP
Customizing Range:
W: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900 / 
1000
H: 2000

HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

GLASS
THICKNESS

8 10 or
mm

15
mm

�

�

Matte black Brushed gold Brushed nickelBright silver

Frame colors : 

Frame material : SUS304 Top bar, Aluminium wall profile

14 15

Patented lift back sink
Please refer to page 18 for details
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VX SERIES

HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

GLASS
THICKNESS

6
mm

15
mm

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

7MM 
ULTRA-THIN 

HINGE DESIGN

VX-P711A
Customizing Range:
L: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900 
H: 2000

VX-P721A
Customizing Range:
L: 900 / 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 
1400
H: 2000

H

L

H

L

VX-SP
Customizing Range:
W: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900 / 
1000
H: 2000

H

W

Matte blackBright silver White (Powder coating)

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum

*Optional configurations: 
1. Inward and outward opening design with internal flat structure.
2. Automatic lift and drainage system for the door bottom.
3. Support bar options (diagonal support bar, straight support bar).

17

Patented lift back sink
Please refer to page 18 for details
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When opening the door, 
the water bar automatically rises to 
prevent scratching the ground

When closing the door, 
the water bar automatically closes to 
ensure better water sealing effect

VX SERIES

Latest patent
Patent number：ZL2021 2 1696357.X

➀When opening the door: the water bar automatically rises
A.Catch the water on the glass and direct it back to the shower area;
B.Prevent scratching the ground
C.You can also put floor MATS

➁When closing the door: the water baffle automatically closes
Ensure better sealing effect

Patented lift back sink

➀

➁

The CU and VX series shower doors 
can optionally be fitted with an automatic lifting and drainage system at the bottom of the door.
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C2 SERIES

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum

GLASS
THICKNESS

8
mm

SOFT START 
CONFIGURATION

EASY
ADJUST DESIGN

 BIDIRECTIONAL 
DAMPING BUFFER

C2-S722
Customizing Range:
L: 1200-1600
H: 1850-2200

H

L

C2-S732
Customizing Range:
L: 1600 -2200  
H: 1850-2200H

L

C2-S132
Customizing Range:
L: 1200 - 1600 
W: 800 - 1500
H: 1850 - 2200

H

L
w
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C8 SERIES

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum

GLASS
THICKNESS

10
mm

SEAMLESS WELDING OF 
UPPER AND LOWER RAIL

C8-P711
Customizing Range:
L: 700-1000
H: 1850-2400

H

L

H

L

C8-P721A
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 -1600  
H: 1850-2400

H

L

C8-P731
Customizing Range:
L: 1200 - 2200 
H: 1850 - 2400

C8-P331
Customizing Range:
L: 900 - 1300
W: 900 - 1300 
H: 1850 - 2400

H

L w
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K1 SERIES

K1-S131
Customizing Range:
W: 800-1500
L: 1200-1600
H: 1850-2000

K1-S721
Customizing Range:
L: 1200-1600
H: 1850-2000

K1-S731
Customizing Range:
L: 1600-2200
H: 1850-2000

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminium

24 25
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K2-S132
Customizing Range:
W: 800 -1 500
L: 1200 - 1600
H: 1850 - 2000

K2-S722
Customizing Range:
L: 1200 - 1500
H: 1850 - 2000

K2-S732
Customizing Range:
L: 1500 - 2000
H: 1850 - 2000

K2 SERIES

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum
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K3 SERIES

K3-S142
Customizing Range:
W: 800 -1 500
L: 1000 - 1600
H: 1850 - 2000

K3-S732
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 - 1600
H: 1850 - 2000

K3-S742
Customizing Range:
L: 1600 - 2200
H: 1850 - 2000

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum
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K4 SERIES

K4-S442
Customizing Range:
W: 900 - 1200
L: 900 - 1200
H: 2000

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum
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K5-S132
Customizing Range:
L: 1200 - 1600 
W: 800 - 1500
H: 1850 - 2000

K5-S722
Customizing Range:
L: 1200 - 1600 
H: 1850 - 2000

K5-S732
Customizing Range:
L: 1600 - 2200 
H: 1850 - 2000

K5 SERIES

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum
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K8 SERIES

K8-P721
L: 1000-1600
H: 1850-2200

K8-P711
L: 700-1000
H: 1850-2200

K8N-P721
L: 1000-1600
H: 1850-2200

K8N-P721A
L: 1000-1600
H: 1850-2200

L
W

K8-P152T
L: 2000-3000
W: 800-1500
H: 1850-2200

K8-P331
L: 900-1300
W: 900-1300
H: 1850-2200

K8-P131
L: 1000-1600
W: 800-1500
H: 1850-2200

K8-P731
L: 1200-2200
H: 1850-2200

K8-P721A
L: 1000-1600
H: 1850-2200

K8N-P711
L: 700-1000
H: 1850-2200

K8N-P331
L: 900-1300
W: 900-1300
H: 1850-2200

K8N-P731
L: 1200-2200
H: 1850-2200

Outward opening

Inward opening

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminium
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AY1-S721
Customizing Range:
L: 900 / 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 
1400 / 1500 / 1600 / 1700   
H: 2000

AY4-S721
Customizing Range:
L: 900 / 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 
1400 / 1500 / 1600 / 1700   
H: 2000

AY2-S722
Customizing Range:
L: 1200 / 1400 / 1500
H: 2000

H

L

H

L

H

L

H

L W

AY8-P721
Customizing Range:
L: 900 / 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 
1400 / 1500 / 1600 / 1700   
H: 2000

AY-SP
Customizing Range:
W: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900 / 
1000
H: 2000

H

L

 AY SERIES

HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

GLASS
THICKNESS

8
mm

10
mm

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

FAST
INSTALLATION

AY4-S442
Customizing Range:

L 760

900

800 900 1000

1000
800 900

12001000
1200
2000

W

H

H

W

Matte blackBright silver White (Powder coating)

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum

*AY2-S722 magnetic door closure for better waterproof performance.
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 BQ SERIES

BQ-B711
Customizing Range:
L: 760 / 800 / 900 / 1000 
H: 2000

BQ-S442
Customizing Range:
L: 800 / 900 / 1000
W: 800 / 900 / 1000
H: 2000

BQ-S431
Customizing Range:
L: 900 / 1000 / 1200
W: 760 / 800 / 900
H: 2000

BQ-S721
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 1400 /     
1500 / 1600 / 1700
H: 2000

BQ-P722
Customizing Range:
L: 760 / 800 / 900 / 1000 
H: 2000

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

20
mm

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

FAST
INSTALLATION

H

L

H

L

H

L

H

L W

BQ-S142
Customizing Range:
L: 760 / 800 / 900
W: 760 / 800 / 900
H: 2000

BQ-SP
Customizing Range:
W: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900 / 
1000
H: 2000

H

L W

H

L
W

GLASS
THICKNESS

8
mm

H

W

Flaxen  (Powder coating) Matte black Brushed gold Brushed nickelBright silver

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum
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EG SERIES

Matte blackBright silver

Frame colors : 

HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

GLASS
THICKNESS

8
mm

15
mm

MAGNETIC
CLOSURE

EG-S121
Customizing Range:
L: 760 / 800 / 900
W: 760 / 800 / 900  
H: 2000

EG-S131
Customizing Range:
L: 800 / 900 / 1000
W: 800 / 900 / 1000  
H: 2000

EG-S331
Customizing Range:
L: 1000
W: 1000
H: 2000

H

L W

H

L W

H

L W

Frame material : Aluminum

4544
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Matte blackBright silver

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum

CV SERIES

*Optional configurations:
Frameless (wall profile-free) design. Clamp closure mechanism.

HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

GLASS 
THICKNESS

8
mm

76
mm

CV-S722
Customizing Range:
L: 48''(1219mm)
   60''(1524mm)
H: 2000

H

L

4746
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PB SERIES

Matte black Brushed gold Brushed nickelBright silver

Frame colors : 

HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

GLASS
THICKNESS

6or8
mm

76
mm

PB-S722
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 1300 / 
1400 / 1500
H: 2000

H

L

Frame material : Aluminum

4948
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K9 SERIES

L
L

L
W

K9-P131
L: 1000 - 1600
W: 800 - 1500
H: 1850 - 2200

K9-P721
L: 1000 - 1600
H: 1850 - 2200

K9-P721A
L: 1000 - 1600
H: 1850 - 2200

K9-P721
L: 700 - 1000
H: 1850 - 2200

K9-P731
L: 1200 - 2200
H: 1850 - 2200

K9-P152T
L: 2000 - 3200
W: 800 - 1500
H: 1850 - 2200

K9-P331
L: 900 - 1300
W: 900 - 1300
H: 1850 - 2200

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminium
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DH SERIES

Matte black Brushed gold Brushed nickelBright silver

Frame colors : 

HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

GLASS
THICKNESS

8
mm

76
mm

DH-S721A
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 1400 / 
1500 / 1600 / 1700  
H: 2000

H

L

∅70 SUSPENSION 
WHEEL

Frame material : Aluminum

*Optional configurations:
1. Easy-installation and easy-cleaning structural design.
2. Switch-door buffer structure.

4342
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Matte blackBright silver

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum

PH SERIES

H

L

H

L

8 or10
mm

20
mm

HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

GLASS
THICKNESS

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

SOFT CLOSE FAST
INSTALLATION

PH-S721
Customizing Range:
L: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900  
H: 2000

PH-S131
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 1400 / 1500 / 1600 / 
1700
W: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900 / 1000
H: 2000

PATENT CERTIFICATE NUMBER

ZL202220458704.3

W

5150
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Stainless steel 
shower doors

PATTEREND 
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FT SERIES

FT-P131
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 - 1600 
W: 800 - 1500
H: 2000

FT-P131B
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 - 1600 
W: 800 - 1500
H: 2000

FT-P141
Customizing Range:
L: 1400 - 2200 
W: 800 - 1500
H: 2000

FT-P152T
Customizing Range:
L: 2000 - 3000 
W: 800 - 1500
H: 2000

FT-P331
Customizing Range:
L: 900 - 1300 
W: 900 - 1300
H: 2000

FT-P711
Customizing Range:
L: 700 - 1000 
H: 2000

FT-P721
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 - 1600 
H: 2000

FT-P721A
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 - 1600 
H: 2000

FT-P731
Customizing Range:
L: 1200 - 2200 
H: 2000

FT-P131A
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 - 1600 
W: 800 - 1500
H: 2000

Rose gold Flaxen Matte black Brushed gold Brushed gray Brushed blackChrome

Frame colors : 

Frame material : SUS304

HEIGHT
2000MM

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

GLASS
THICKNESS

10
mm
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Frame material : SUS304

FO SERIES

Matte black Brushed grayChrome

Frame colors : 

FO-P131
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 - 1600 
W: 800 - 1500
H: 2000

FO-P152T
Customizing Range:
L: 2000 - 3000 
W: 800 - 1500
H: 2000

FO-P331
Customizing Range:
L: 900 - 1300 
W: 900 - 1300
H: 2000

FO-P711
Customizing Range:
L: 700 - 1000 
H: 2000

FO-P721
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 - 1600 
H: 2000

FO-P721A
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 - 1600 
H: 2000

FO-P731
Customizing Range:
L: 1200 - 2200 
H: 2000

FO-P141
Customizing Range:
L: 1400 - 2200 
W: 800 - 1500
H: 2000

HEIGHT
2000MM

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

GLASS
THICKNESS

10
mm
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 CQ SERIES

CQ-P711-H
Customizing Range:
L: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900 
H: 2000

CQ-S721
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 1400 /     
1500 / 1600 / 1700
H: 2000

CQ-P711-Z
Customizing Range:
L: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900
H: 2000

H

L

H

L

H

L

CQ-SP
Customizing Range:
W: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900 / 
1000
H: 2000

HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

GLASS
THICKNESS

8
mm

20
mm

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

SOFT CLOSE FAST
INSTALLATION

H

L W

CQ-S431
Customizing Range:

L 760

900

800 900 1000

1000
800 900

12001000
1200

2000

W

H

H

W

Matte black Brushed gold Brushed nickel

Frame colors : 

Brushed grey Brushed copper

Frame material : Stainless steel

Chrome
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30°

Door with self-closing 
mechanism at 30°

Hydraulic self-closing hinge design

DV SERIES
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HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

GLASS
THICKNESS

8
mm

HYDRAULIC
SOFT-CLOSE

HINGE DESIGN

76
mm

DV-P711
Customizing Range:
L: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900  
H: 2000

DV-P721
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 1400 / 
1500 / 1600 / 1700
H: 2000

H

L

H

L

DV-SP
Customizing Range:
W: 700 / 760 / 800 / 900 / 
1000
H: 2000

H

W

Matte black Brushed gold Brushed nickel

Frame colors : 

Brushed grey Brushed copper

Frame material : Stainless steel

Chrome

DV SERIES
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DC SERIES

Matte blackBright silver

Frame colors : 

HEIGHT
2000MM

PRODUCT
ADJUSTMENT

REVERSIBLE FOR
LEFT OR RIGHT

ALL SCREWS 
ARE HIDDEN

GLASS
THICKNESS

8
mm

SOFT CLOSE

76
mm

DC-S722
Customizing Range:
L: 1000 / 1100 / 1200 / 1300 / 
1400 / 1500  
H: 2000

H

L

Frame material : Aluminum or Stainless steel 
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PARTITION DOORS
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PARTITION DOORS



GLASS COLOR 

LAMINATED GLASS

CRAFT GLASS

PATTERNED GLASS

OIL SAND GLASS

Europe Grey

Product code: LBY-8305
Thickness: 8 mm

Golden Brown

Product code: LBY-8307
Thickness: 8 mm

Ultra-clear Glass 

Product code: LBY-8372
Thickness: 8 mm

Jade Sand 
Laminated Glass 

Product code: LBY-8380/96
Thickness: 4+4 mm
(Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Burberry Check Pattern
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: LBY-8374/75
Thickness: 4+4 mm
(Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Louis Golden Sparkle

Product code: LBY-8493
Thickness: 4+4 mm
(Ultra-clear double frosted glass)

Starry Silver Sparkle
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: LBY-8390/91
Thickness: 4+4 mm
(Ultra-clear double frosted glass +
Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Clear Laminated Glass

Product code: LBY-8482/81
Thickness: 4+4  mm
(Clear Glass) 

Cloud Wings

Product code: LBY-8524
Thickness: 4+4 mm
Double-sided flannelette mono

Starry Brown Sparkle
(Transparent/Non-transparent)

Product code: LBY-8392/93
Thickness: 4+4 mm
(Ultra-clear double frosted glass +
Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Gold Silk
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: LBY-8378/79
Thickness: 4+4 mm
(Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Water Ink Landscape
 (Clear)

Product code: LBY-8297
Thickness: 8 mm

Europe Grey Glass 
with Mirror Coating

Product code: LBY-8267
Thickness: 8 mm

Matte black glass 
with mirror

Product code: LBY-8299
Thickness: 8 mm

Ultra-clear Fluted Glass

Product code: LBY-8316
Thickness: 8 mm

Single-Sided Oil Sand 
Frosted Ultra-clear Fluted 
Glass

Product code: LBY-8359
Thickness: 8 mm

Double-Sided Oil Sand 
Frosted Ultra-clear Glass

Product code: LBY-8362
Thickness: 8 mm

Double-Sided Oil Sand 
Frosted Europe Grey 
Glass

Product code: LBY-8445
Thickness: 8 mm

Double-Sided Oil Sand 
Frosted Standard Clear 
Glass

Product code: LBY-8373
Thickness: 8 mm

Ultra-clear Large Lamp 
Wick

Product code: LBY-8443
Thickness: 8 mm

Ultra-clear Gold Circle

Product code: LBY-8483
Thickness: 8 mm

Ultra-fluted  Glass No. 1

Product code: LBY-8482
Thickness: 8 mm

Flourish Embossed Glass

Product code: LBY-8496
Thickness: 8 mmStarry Gold Sparkle

(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: LBY-8388/89
Thickness: 4+4 mm
(Ultra-clear double frosted glass +
Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Glasse Gold
(Transparent/Non-transparent) 

Product code: LBY-8376/77
Thickness: 4+4 mm
(Ultra-clear Glass No. 1)

Rhombus Silver Sparkle

Product code: LBY-8494
Thickness: 4+4 mm
(Ultra-clear double frosted glass +
Ultra-clear Glass No. 1) 

Grey Brown

Product code: LBY-8485
Thickness: 8 mm

Crystal Grey

Product code: LBY-8342
Thickness: 8 mm
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J1 SERIES PARTITION DOORS

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum

J1-S722
Customizing Range:
L: 1200 - 2400
H: 1850 - 3000

J1-S744
Customizing Range:
L: 2400 - 4800
H: 1850 - 3000
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J3 SERIES

Linkage opening and closing, large opening space

One-line waist handle, simple and comfortable

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum

J3-S732
Customizing Range:
L: 1800 - 3600
H: 1850 - 3000
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J5 SERIES

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum

J5-S722
Customizing Range:
L: 1200 - 2400
H: 1850 - 3000

J5-S744
Customizing Range:
L: 2400 - 4800
H: 1850 - 3000

Single damping system, 

safe and smooth

One-line waist handle, 

simple and comfortable
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JK1 SERIES

Magnetic lock, Quiet.

Sky-earth axis structure, safe and durable.

Matte blackSpace gray

Frame colors : 

Frame material : Aluminum

JK1-P711（include lock）

Customizing Range:
L: 700 - 900
H: 1850 - 2700
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MIRRORS &
MEDICINE CABINET
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RING
CODE

RS-J06-100e-1-A

RS-J06-100e-1-B

∅DIAMETER(mm)

∅���

∅���

∅
∅

DD

DEPTH(mm)

30

30

SELENE
CODE

RS-J15-100e-2-A

RS-J15-100e-2-B

RS-J15-100e-2-C

∅DIAMETER(mm)

∅���

∅���

∅����

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

40

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Double
Touch Switches

5mm IP44

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

Optional
Time Display

Single
Touch Switches

2835
beads

Ip44
Waterproof Rating

APOLLO
CODE

RS-J16-100e-5-A

RS-J16-100e-5-B

∅DIAMETER(mm)

∅���

∅���

D

H

W

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

CRYSTAL
CODE

RS-J16-100e-6-A

RS-J16-100e-6-B

WIDTH(mm)

���

���

HEIGHT(mm)

���

����

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

Bl- Colorbeads

38385mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Optional
Heating Pad

Optional
Time Display

Single
Touch Switches

∅

D

Arylic Or Ps Diffused
Led Lighting

Bl- Colorbeads

38385mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Optional
Heating Pad

Single
Touch Switches

Arylic Or Ps Diffused
Led Lighting

Tri-color beads

38385mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Optional
Heating Pad

Single
Touch Switches

RAINBOW
CODE

RS-J16-100e-6-A

RS-J16-100e-6-B

WIDTH(mm)

���

���

HEIGHT(mm)

���

����

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

GLASS COLOR

Crtystal clear / Crystal Gray / Rainbow glaze

Crtystal clear / Crystal Gray / Rainbow glaze

∅���
∅���

RAINBOW 1 RAINBOW 2

3000k-6000k
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PALACE
CODE

RS-J14-100e-1-A

RS-J14-100e-1-B

RS-J14-100e-1-C

WIDTH(mm)

500

600

1200

DEPTH(mm)

45

45

45

HEIGHT(mm)

500

600

1200

TWINS
CODE

RS-J14-100e-2-A

RS-J14-100e-2-B

RS-J14-100e-2-B

4mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Single
Touch Switches

Vertical
Or Horizontal Hanging

IP44

Ip44
Waterproof Rating

4mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Single
Touch Switches

Vertical
Or Horizontal Hanging

IP44

Ip44
Waterproof Rating

WIDTH(mm)

500

600

1200

DEPTH(mm)

45

45

45

HEIGHT(mm)

700

900

700

NOBLE
CODE

RS-J14-100e-3-A

RS-J14-100e-3-B

RS-J14-100e-3-C

WIDTH(mm)

500

600

1200

DEPTH(mm)

45

45

45

HEIGHT(mm)

700

900

700

AURORA
CODE

RS-J14-100e-4-A

RS-J14-100e-4-B

4mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Optional
Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Single
Touch Switches

Vertical
Or Horizontal Hanging

IP44

Ip44
Waterproof Rating

4mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Optional
Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Single
Touch Switches

IP44

Ip44
Waterproof Rating

WIDTH(mm)

600

1200

DEPTH(mm)

45

45

HEIGHT(mm)

700

700

EROS
CODE

RS-J14-100e-5-A

WIDTH(mm)

1000

DEPTH(mm)

45

HEIGHT(mm)

700

VENUS
CODE

RS-J15-100e-3-A

RS-J15-100e-3-B

RS-J15-100e-3-C

4mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Optional 
Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Single
Touch Switches

Makeup Mirror
3x Magnifying

3X IP44

Ip44
Waterproof Rating

4mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Single
Touch Switches

IP44

Ip44
Waterproof Rating

WIDTH(mm)

600

800

1000

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

40

HEIGHT(mm)

700

700

700
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Vertical
Or Horizontal Hanging

HARMONY
CODE

RS-J01-100e-1-A

WIDTH(mm)

500

DEPTH(mm)

30

HEIGHT(mm)

700

DAWN
CODE

RS-J16-100e-1-A

RS-J16-100e-1-B

RS-J16-100e-1-C

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Single
Touch Switches

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

5050
beads

Optional
Time Display

WIDTH(mm)

600

800

1000

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

40

HEIGHT(mm)

700

700

700

GALAXY
CODE

RS-J16-100e-2-A

RS-J16-100e-2-B

RS-J16-100e-2-C

WIDTH(mm)

600mm

800mm

1000mm

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

40

HEIGHT(mm)

700mm

700mm

700mm

PEACE
CODE

RS-J16-100e-3-A

RS-J16-100e-3-B

RS-J16-100e-3-C

WIDTH(mm)

600mm

800mm

1000mm

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

40

HEIGHT(mm)

700mm

700mm

700mm

MELODY
CODE

RS-J16-100e-4-A

RS-J16-100e-4-B

WIDTH(mm)

500

600

DEPTH(mm)

45

45

HEIGHT(mm)

700

900

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Bl- colorbeads

3838

Arylic Or Ps Diffused
Led Lighting

Swipe On/off
With Infrared Sensor

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

5050
beads

Arylic Or Ps Diffused
Led Lighting

Swipe On/off
With Infrared Sensor

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

5050
beads

Arylic Or Ps Diffused
Led Lighting

Arylic Or Ps Diffused
Led Lighting

Swipe On/off
With Infrared Sensor

Bluetooth Sound System Time&temp Display

VOL
TIME
TEMP
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GLORY
CODE

RS-J04-100e-A

RS-J04-100e-B

∅DIAMETER(mm)

∅���

∅���

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

AGNES
CODE

RS-J15-100e-5-A

RS-J15-100e-5-B

RS-J15-100e-5-C

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Frame
Aluminum

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

5050
beads

Optional
Time Display

WIDTH(mm)

600

800

1000

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

40

HEIGHT(mm)

700

700

700

FLORA
CODE

RS-J15-100e-6-A

RS-J15-100e-6-B

RS-J15-100e-6-C

WIDTH(mm)

600

800

1000

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

40

HEIGHT(mm)

700

700

700

FAIRY
CODE

RS-J03-100e-1-A

RS-J03-100e-1-B

RS-J03-100e-1-C

WIDTH(mm)

780

980

1180

DEPTH(mm)

40

40

40

HEIGHT(mm)

750

750

750

ROYAL
CODE

RS-J07-110e-1-A

WIDTH(mm)

580

DEPTH(mm)

40

HEIGHT(mm)

900

∅

D

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Double
Touch Switches

Frame
Aluminum

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

5050
beads

Optional
Time Display

Frame
Aluminum

Matt BlackBrushed Bronze

5mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Optional
Time Display

Frame
Aluminum

Frame colors

Frame colors

Matt BlackBrushed Bronze

Frame colors

Frame
Aluminum Matt BlackBrushed Bronze

Frame colors
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DREAM
CODE

RS-G03-110e

RS-G03-220e

RS-G03-330e

3mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

5050
beads

3mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

5050
beads

Optional
Hair Dryer Hokder

Optional
Power Outlet

Frame
Aluminum

WIDTH(mm)

550

750

950 /  1150

DEPTH(mm)

135

135

135

HEIGHT(mm)

800

800

800

Matt BlackMatt silver

Frame colors

GEMINI
CODE

RS-G03-110

RS-G03-220

RS-G03-330

3mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Frame
Aluminum

WIDTH(mm)

500

750

950 /  1150

DEPTH(mm)

135

135

135

HEIGHT(mm)

700

700

700

Matt BlackMatt silver

Frame colors

DW

H

W

H

W

H

ETERNITY
CODE

RS-G12-213e

Frame
Aluminum

WIDTH(mm)

800

DEPTH(mm)

135

HEIGHT(mm)

700

Matt silver

Frame colors
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LIBERTY
CODE

RS-G12-220e-1-A

RS-G12-220e-1-B

3mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Modularized Lights
On Both Sides

Frame
Aluminum

WIDTH(mm)

645

845

WIDTH(mm)

600

800

DEPTH(mm)

135

135

HEIGHT(mm)

700

700

Matt silver

Frame colors

EXPLORER
CODE

RS-G12-220e-2-A

RS-G12-220e-2-B

DEPTH(mm)

135

135

DEPTH(mm)

135

HEIGHT(mm)

725

725

SECRET
CODE

RS-G13-220e-1-A

WIDTH(mm)

750

HEIGHT(mm)

800

Swipe On/off
With Infrared Sensor

3mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Modularized Lights
On Top

Frame
Aluminum Matt silver

Frame colors

Swipe On/off
With Infrared Sensor

3mm

Copper-free
Mirror

Led Anti-fogging
With Heating Pad

2835
beads

Fast Installation
Buffer Damping Hinge

F
Frame

Aluminum Matt silver

Frame colors

Swipe On/off
With Infrared Sensor
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Composite material products
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Composite material products



BATHTUB SERIES Composite material products

CLEAN BASIC LINES, CLASSIC

ELEMENTS IN MODERN KEYS
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IT'S AN AMAZING WORK OF ART, 

EACH PIECE REFLECTS THE TASTE 

OF AN ELEGANT LIFE
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Material: Stone resin / Solid surface

Size (mm): 300*1300*600

RY178031

Size (mm): 1400*1400*580

RY141404

Size (mm): 1530*1530*550

RY151505

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1350*1350*600

RY131308

Size (mm): 1500*1500*600

RY151509

Size (mm): 1800*1800*600

RY181810

Material: Stone resin / Solid surface

Size (mm): 1500*720*550

RY157206

Size (mm): 1700*720*550

RY177207

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1530*700*600

RA157001

Size (mm): 1700*740*600

RA177402

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1600*750*620

RA167505

Size (mm): 1700*800*610

RA178006

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1500*780*600

RA157803

Size (mm): 1700*800*610

RA178004

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1690*800*595

RA168007

Material: Stone resin / Solid surface

Size (mm): 1500*720*550

RY157208

Size (mm): 1600*740*550

RY141404

Size (mm): 1700*760*550

RY151505
Size (mm): 1700*800*640

RY178011

Material: Stone resin / Solid surface

Size (mm): 1400*700*530

RY147012

Size (mm): 1500*760*540

RY157613

Size (mm): 1600*780*525

RY167814
Size (mm): 1700*750*550

RY177515

Material: Stone resin / Solid surface

Size (mm): 1700*850*510

RY178516

Material: Stone resin / Solid surface

Size (mm): 1300*1300*580

RY131317

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1308*1308*603

RY131313

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1000*1000*650

RY101014

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1500*1500*600

RY151511

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1600*750*770

RY167515

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1813*1067*482

RY181016

Material: Stone resin / Solid surface

Size (mm): 1800*850*770

RY188518

Material: Stone resin / Solid surface

Size (mm): 1800*1000*580

RY181019

STONE RESIN BATHTUB ACRYLIC BATHTUB

Size (mm):

1500*1500*515

Material: Stone resin 

RY151502

RY188518

Size (mm):

1720*830*520

Material: Stone resin / Acrylic

RY178031

BATHTUB SERIES Composite material products
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ACRYLIC BATHTUB

TRANSPARENT RESIN BATHTUB

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1800*800*430

RA188017

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1800*850*430

RA188518

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1700*730*380

RA177319

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1500*1500*450

Size (mm): 1500*1500*515

RA151521

Material: Acrylic

Size (mm): 1350*1350*470

RA131320

Material: Transparent resin

Color: Blue / Yellow / Red / Light Blue / Green

RY151504T

Size (mm): 1720*830*520

Material: Transparent resin

Color: Blue / Yellow / Red / Light Blue / Green

RY178301T
Size (mm): 1700*760*550

Material: Transparent resin

Color: Blue / Yellow / Red / Light Blue / Green

RY177607T

Size (mm): 1600*780*525

Material: Transparent resin

Color: Blue / Yellow / Red / Light Blue / Green

RY167808T

Size (mm): 1530*1530*550

Material: Transparent resin

Color: Blue / Yellow / Red / Light Blue / Green

RY151505T

BATHTUB SERIES Composite material products
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BASIN SERIES Composite material products



COLUMN PEDESTAL BASIN

WALL HUNG BASIN

COUNTERTOP BASIN

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 600*350*100

RT9603501

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 600*380*100

RT603803

Material: Transparent resin

Color: Blue / Yellow / Red / Light Blue / Green

RT603803T

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 580*380*145

RT583809

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 600*360*160

RT603610

Material: Transparent resin

Color: Blue / Yellow / Red / Light Blue / Green

RT583809T

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 540*400*130

RT544011

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 510*510*110

RT515112

Material: Transparent resin

Color: Blue / Yellow / Red / Light Blue / Green

RT544011T

Material: Transparent resin

Color: Blue / Yellow / Red / Light Blue / Green

RT454506T

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 400*400*140

RT404007

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 400*400*140

RT404008

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 450*450*130

RT454506

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 700*420*150

RT704202

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 600*420*900

RL604201

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 450*450*900

RL454502

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 500*400*900

RL504003

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 550*400*900

RL554004

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 700*450*900

RL704505

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 440*440*945

RL444406

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 1200*400*800

RG124001

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 1000*540*200

RG105402

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 600*400*140

RT604013

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 600*380*100

RT603814

Material: Transparent resin

Color: Blue / Yellow / Red / Light Blue / Green

RT604013T
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BASIN SERIES

WALL HUNG BASIN

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 800*400*200

RG804003

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 1000*550*200

RG105512

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 600*400*250

RG604005

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 900*450*110

RG904506

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 1200*400*150

RG124007

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 560*460*400

RG564608

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 1000*600*170

RG106009

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 415*230*420

YD412301

Material: Stone resin/Solid surface

Color: Matt White

Size (mm): 900*400*170

RG904010

148 149

Composite material products



SHOWER TRAY SERIES
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90

Material

1524

65
81
2

90 70

Material

1000

10
00

90

10
0

W

L

30

L

W
30

W

L

30

L

W
30

L

W
30

ACRYLIC SHOWER TRAY STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY

Size (mm): 900*900*90

PCM199

Size (mm): 900*900*90

PCM299N

Size (mm): 1000*1000*90

PCM200N

Size (mm): 1000*1000*90

PCM300

Size (mm): 1219*917*100

P4836L

Size (mm): 1219*917*100

P4836R

Size (mm): 1524*915*100

P6036L

Size (mm): 1524*915*100

P6036R

Size (mm): 900*900*90

PCM299SN

Size (mm): 1000*1000*90

PCM200SN

Size (mm): 1000*1000*90

PCM11010
Size (mm): 1524*812*65

SAH-8005

Size (mm): L*W*30

SP1101003
Size (mm): L*W*30

SP1101004

Size (mm): L*W*30

SP2101003

MEASURES

Size (mm): L*W*30

SP2101006

Size (mm): 1200*900*90

PCM1912
Size (mm): 1500*900*90

P11590

800

900

1000

1100

1200

800      900      1000      1100

MEASURES

800

900

1000

1100

1200

800      900      1000      1100

Size (mm): L*W*30

SP1120805

MEASURES

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

800      900      1000      1100

MEASURES

800

900

1000

1100

1200

800      900      1000      1100

MEASURES

800

900

1000

1100

1200

800      900      1000      1100
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SHOWER TRAY SERIES Composite material products
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1200

21
55
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5

SHOWER WALL SHOWER WALL

Size (mm): 1200*825*2155

Material: PMMA+ABS+FRP

P128001

Size (mm): 936*936*1990

Material: PMMA+ABS+FRP

Material: PMMA+ABS+FRP

L39898

Size (mm): 886*886*1990

L18686

Size (mm): 808*805*1990

L17878

Size (mm): 936*936*1990

L19191

Size (mm): 1005*1005*1990

L19898
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SHOWER TRAY SERIES Composite material products
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BATHROOM HARDWARE
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A SANCTUARY FOR THE SOUL! YOU TRULY UNDERSTAND 
THE VALUE OF BOOKS WHEN YOU'RE SEEKING KNOWLEDGE 
— JUST LIKE A BOOKCASE. ITS PURPOSE GOES BEYOND 
MERELY STORING BOOKS; IT'S ALSO A SPACE TO SHOWCASE 
YOUR CHERISHED COLLECTIONS.

NICHE SERIES

CUSTOM
BOOKCASE

BATHROOM HARDWARE
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SMALL SPACE, BIG LIFE. WITH THE MOST SIMPLE LINES AND 
COLORS, OUTLINE "LGHT" DESIGN,"STRONG" STORAGE.

NICHE SERIES BATHROOM HARDWARE
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Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 1100x220x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 1090x210x120(mm)

BK - 3055（Brushed Gold）

BK - 3056（Brushed Gray）

Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 300x220x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 290x210x120(mm)

BK-13022e5（Brushed Gold）

BK-13022e6（Brushed Gray）

Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 610x305x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 595x290x120(mm)

BK-6105（Brushed Gold）

BK-6106（Brushed Gray）

Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 1100x305x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 1085x290x120(mm)

BK-11005（Brushed Gold）

BK-11006（Brushed Gray）

Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 2600x250x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 2590x240x120(mm)

BK-526025e5（Brushed Gold）

BK-526025e6（Brushed Gray）

Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 2600x250x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 2590x240x120(mm)

BK-326025e5（Brushed Gold）

BK-326025e6（Brushed Gray）

Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 1100x220x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 1090x210x120(mm)

BK-11022e5（Brushed Gold）

BK-11022e6（Brushed Gray）
Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 1210x305x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 1195x290x120(mm)

BK - 12105（Brushed Gold）

BK - 12106（Brushed Gray）

Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 900x220x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 890x210x120(mm)

BK-29022e5（Brushed Gold）

BK-29022e6（Brushed Gray）

Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 520x170x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 510x160x120(mm)

BK-352175（Brushed Gold）

BK-352176（Brushed Gray）

Materials: SUS304
Surface Treatment: PVD Coating
Outer Dimensions: 600x170x120(mm)
Cutout Dimensions: 590x160x120(mm)

BK-260175（Brushed Gold）

BK-260176（Brushed Gray）

Light

Light

Depth

Depth

Cutout Dimensions

Cutout Dimensions

Depth

Door panel

Door

Door panel

Door

Cutout Dimensions

Light

Light

Light

Light

Light

Light

Light

Light

Light

Light

NICHE SERIES BATHROOM HARDWARE
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Double deck towel holder
Color: Matte black

W1
Single pole towel rack
Color: Matte black

W1
Toilet tissue holder
Color: Matte black

W1
Toilet brush
Color: Matte black

W1

Glass shelving
Color: Rose Gold

W9-6600
Double pole towel rack
Color: Rose Gold

W9-2200
Double deck towel holder
Color: Rose Gold

W9-1100

Clothes hook
Color: Rose Gold

W9-5500
Toilet brush
Color: Rose Gold

W9-4400
Towel ring
Color: Rose Gold

W9-7700
Toilet tissue holder
Color: Rose Gold

W9-3300

Toilet tissue holder
Color: Brushed Gold

Toilet tissue holder
Color: Matte black

Double deck towel holder
Color: Matte black

Double deck towel holder
Color: Brushed Gold

5 Hook rack
Color: Brushed Gold

W7-5501
5 Hook rack
Color: Matte black

W7-5503
Double pole towel rack
Color: Matte black

W7-2203
Double pole towel rack
Color: Brushed Gold

W7-2201

W7-3301 W7-3303W7-1103W7-1101

Toilet brush
Color: Brushed stainless steel

W3
Toilet tissue holder
Color: Brushed stainless steel

W3
Single pole towel rack
Color: Brushed stainless steel

W3
Double deck towel holder
Color: Brushed stainless steel

W3

Double deck towel holder
Color: Chrome

W5-1100

Clothes hook
Color: Chrome

W5-5500
Toilet tissue holder
Color: Chrome

W5-3300 W5-4400
Toilet brush
Color: Matte black

Toilet brush
Color: Chrome

W7-4403

Double pole towel rack
Color: Chrome

W5-2200
5 Hook rack
Color: Chrome

W5-6500
Toilet brush
Color: Brushed Gold

W7-4401

BATHROOM HARDWARE
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SO AS TO ACHIEVE A BALANCE 
BETWEEN DESIGN, MATERIALS AND 

CRAFTSMANSHIP, ULTIMATELY 
PRESENTING THE BEST WORK.

FLOOR DRAIN SERIES BATHROOM HARDWARE
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Barrier-free floor drain
Size: 1500x76x18 mm
Color: Brushed nickel / Brushed black / Brushed grey / Brushed gold

D5-21501/21503/21506/21505
Barrier-free floor drain
Size: /
Color: Brushed nickel / Brushed black / Brushed grey / Brushed gold

Customization

Stainless steel floor drain
Material: SUS304
Color: Brushed nickel
Size: 80x600 mm

D5-5601

Invisible floor drain
Material: SUS304
Color: 01 Brushed nickel / 05 Brushed gold / 06 Brushed grey
Size: 80x600 mm

D5-3601/3605/3606

Copper floor drain
Color: Copper
Size: 100x100 mm

D3-1010

Copper floor drain
Color: Copper / Chrome
Size: 100x100 mm

D5-1010

SUS304 floor drain
Color: Brushed
Size: 100x100 mm

D7-1010

Copper floor drain
Color: Chrome
Size: 100x100 mm

D1-1010

Washing machine floor drain
Color: Chrome
Size: 100x100 mm

D2-1010

FLOOR DRAIN SERIES BATHROOM HARDWARE




